DataMan® 470 Series
Quick Reference Guide
2021November25
Revision:6.1.11.1
Symbols
The following symbols indicate safety precautionsand supplemental information:
WARNING: This symbol indicates a hazard that could cause death, serious personal injury or electrical
shock.

3
Number Item
10 Error
11 Peak meter
12 SD card slot
13 Tuning button
14 Ethernet
15 External light control
16 Power, I/O, and RS-232
4
DataMan 470 Series Accessories
LENS OPTIONS AND COVERS
Accessory DM474 DM475
8mm F5.6 fixed aperture lens LEC-CFF08-
F5.6
12mm F8 fixed aperture lens LEC-CFF12-
F8
16mm F8 fixed aperture lens LEC-CFF16-
F8
25mm F8 fixed aperture lens LEC-CFF25-
F8
35mm F8 fixed aperture lens LEC-CFF35-
F8
40mm F8 fixed aperture lens LEC-CFF40-
F8
50mm F8 fixed aperture lens LEC-CFF50-
F8
Liquid lens module and pre-focused 10.3* mm or
10.3mm IR** M12 lens with wrench
DMLN-10LL-